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Women / 3P / SrE
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haily Leyva120
Acrofit

9.100 9.250 9.7009.550 37.600
6T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Eanes163
Dana's

9.325 9.300 9.5009.375 37.500
2 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Kate Holly155
Beaumont

9.200 9.300 9.2759.025 36.800
3T 1T 6 9 3 

3 

Kylie Ainsworth134
All American TX

9.200 8.900 9.3759.150 36.625
3T 8 5 6T 4 

4 

Joelle Alvarez203
HGA

8.350 9.300 9.4509.425 36.525
20 1T 2 5 5 

5 

Aaliyah White137
All American TX

9.050 8.800 9.6008.725 36.175
9T 9T 12 3 6 

6 

Corrin Cartwright299
Stars

9.125 8.350 9.3509.300 36.125
5 17 4 8 7 

7 

Addison Trinosky125
Acrosports

9.100 8.600 9.3758.900 35.975
6T 15 7 6T 8 

8 

Kaia Green300
Stars

8.650 9.100 9.6258.550 35.925
18 5T 15 2 9 

9 

Katherine Belle182
Dynamic

8.800 9.100 9.1508.650 35.700
14 5T 14 10T 10 

10 

Milgros Torres179
Dynamic

8.700 8.800 9.1508.775 35.425
15T 9T 11 10T 11 

11 

Savanna Rakowitz128
Acrosports

8.700 8.800 9.1008.800 35.400
15T 9T 9T 12 12 

12 

Emma Gunnin245
Legacy

9.500 8.750 8.3258.675 35.250
1 13 13 21 13 

13 

Alexandra Sauceda184
Dynamic

8.550 9.050 8.6008.800 35.000
19 7 9T 18T 14 

14 

Kea Cunningham242
Legacy

9.075 8.300 9.0008.225 34.600
8 18 18 14 15 

15 

Kayla Johnson183
Dynamic

8.850 8.800 9.0507.650 34.350
12T 9T 20 13 16 

16 

Lauren LaBorde280
Reflex

9.050 8.050 8.3508.825 34.275
9T 20 8 20 17 

17 

Abigail Bethea334
TAAG

8.700 8.450 8.6008.450 34.200
15T 16 16 18T 18 

18 

Jessica Stephenson156
Beaumont

7.000 8.700 8.9508.400 33.050
21 14 17 15T 19 

19 

Alison Brown239
Iron Cross

8.850 8.100 8.9507.050 32.950
12T 19 21 15T 20 

20 

Alexis Young133
Acrosports

9.000 7.350 8.6257.800 32.775
11 21 19 17 21 

21 
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